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  B U S I N E SS  H O U R S  1 1 A M  -  6 P M
TO  O R D E R  

01 3  9 8 2  7 31 1
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APPETIZERS

CHIC ‘O’ CHEESE RM8/PC
Cheese sausage wrapped with Tisha’s
soft Paratha and sprinkles of black
sesame seeds. 

BRAIDED CHICKEN RM10/PC
Braided Tisha’s Paratha, generously
filled with shredded chicken, mayo
and capsicum.

CUCUR UDANG &
KUAH KACANG RM15
Prawn fritters, crispy on the outside and
fluffy on the inside. Served with succulent
peanut sauce. 

KEROPOK LEKOR
Popular Malaysian fish snacks served
with sweet chili sauce.

RM8

CHICKEN/BEEF MURTABAK

Pancake stuffed with delectable spiced
minced meat paired with Tisha’s special
pickled onions and bird’s eye chilies.

RM15/
3 PCS

140g

145g

600g

400g

480g



MAIN DISH

LAKSA MELAKA

An absolute comfort food,consisting of
vermicelli noodles swimming in a rich and
aromatic curry-like broth. Topped with
prawns, shredded chicken, cucumber,
beansprouts and sambal.

RM19

CHAR KWAY TEOW
Flat rice noodles stir fried with prawns,
chives, beansprout, eggs and soy sauce.
Malaysia's most famous street food.

RM15

SINGAPORE MEE SIAM
Spicy fried vermicelli topped with prawns,
soft tofu, boiled egg. Served with flavorful 
gravy.

RM19

UBI REBUS & SAMBAL TUMIS

Soft steamed cassava served with sambal
tumis.

RM13

NASI IMPIT WITH SAMBAL
SOTONG KACANG
Cubed rice served with peanut squid
sambal and cucumber.

RM15

400g

655g

450g

655g

450g



SNACK BOX

- Chicken Samosa, 7 pcs
- Sardine Karipap, 6 pcs
- Potato Cheese, 13 pcs
- Popia Cheese Carbonara, 8 pcs

SET A RM50

- Popia Sayur, 8 pcs
- Chicken Samosa, 7 pcs
- Lava Cheezy Ball, 14 pcs
- Popia Cheese Carbonara, 8 pcs

SET B RM50

- Pisang Crispy, 14 pcs
- Cucur Badak, 9 pcs
- Potato Samosa, 7 pcs
- Popia Cheese Carbonara Spicy Korean, 8 pcs

SET C RM50

- Cucur Badak, 9 pcs
- Chicken Karipap, 6 pcs
- Chicken Murtabak, 2 pcs
- Popia Cheese Carbonara, 8 pcs

SET D RM50

(4-6 PAX)



PASTRIES

CHICKEN
BEEF
APPLE

PIE

CHICKEN
BEEF
LAMB

SHEPHERD

SPINACH & CHEESE
PORTUGESE EGGS TARTS
APPLE CRUMBLES

QUICHE

MIX SET OF 9 PCS IN A BOX RM45

1 PC
1 PC
1 PC

1 PC
1 PC
1 PC

1 PC
1 PC
1 PC



ORDER ONLINE

SELECT FOOD
& PAYMENT METHOD

DELIVERY

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3
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TO  O R D E R
SCAN ME

B U S I N E S S  H O U R S  1 1 A M - 6 P M
A R E A  C O V E R A G E

A L L  A M P A N G ,  A L L  K E R A M A T ,  M E L A W A T I ,  S E T I A W A N G S A ,
W A N G S A  M A J U ,  B U K I T  B I N T A N G ,  K L C C ,  K G  B A R U ,

R A J A  L A U T ,  R A J A  C H U L A N ,  K L  S E N T R A L ,  B A N G S A R ,
M A L U R I ,  K G  P A N D A N ,  D E S A  P A N D A N

-  O N L I N E  B A N K I N G
-  C R E D I T  C A R D
-  E - W A L L E T

W E  W I L L  D E L I V E R  S T R A I G H T
T O  Y O U R  D O O R  S T E P !


